Most Points

Career

Season

Game

Joyce Wensel
Mary Jane Eaton
Jill Wensel
Dominika Logue
Tracie Murray
Penny Summerville
Tina Lipps
Rachel Eaton
Dawn Crissman
Jamie Johnson
Andrea Mortimer

Joyce Wensel
Tracie Murray
Tracie Murray
Mary Jane Eaton
Tiffany Corle

Jill Wensel
Penny Summerville
Mary Jane Eaton
Andrea Mortimer
Joyce Wensel
Dawn Crissman

Joyce Wensel
Penny Summervile
Diana Roland

1963
1751
1689
1390
1362
1258
1163
1085
1077
1059
1043

821
580
551
550
542
516
514
506
478
463
436

40
39
37

Years Played
78-82
97-01
82-86
18-22
85-88
90-93
07-11
99-03
94-97
95-99
02-06

Year of
Season

81-82
87-88
86-87
99-00
06-07
85-86
91-92
00-01
04-05
79-80
95-96

78-82
91-92
76-77



Rebounds

Career

Season

Game

Tracie Murray

Jill Wensel

Joyce Wensel
Mary Jane Eaton
Bridgette Vidunas
Tracie Murray
Penny Sumerville
Stephanie Stitt
Rachel Eaton
Melissa Winslow
Sue Weaver

Joyce Wensel
Tracie Murray
Jill Wensel

Mary Jane Eaton
Tina Lipps
Joyce Wensel

Tracie Murray
Torri Smith

1220
1210
1064
851
824
798
796
588
498
496

429
353
321
320
307
306

13
10

85-88

82-86
78-82
97-01
78-80
85-88
90-93
83-86
99-03
85-88
81-83

81-82
86-87
85-86
00-01
10-11
82-83



